
Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 2651 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

14669 Emerald-Monbulk Rd/Main Rd 08:40

44558 Monbulk College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 2651 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Main Rd, u-turn at roundabout, Left David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5013 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

9812 Falls Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:05

9809 Helens Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:07

9806 St Clare’s Church/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:10

9804 Giddens Ln/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:11

9802 Dandenong Hotel/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:12

9801 Parsons Lane/Monash Ave 08:14

45194 Olinda Reserve/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 08:15

45200 Hacketts Rd/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 08:18

Spencer Rd/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 08:20

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 08:25

44558 Monbulk College 08:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5013 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Parsons Ln, Right Monash Ave, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Olinda-Monbulk Rd, Left Monbulk 
Rd, Right Main Rd, Left David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5017 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:20

MONPS Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:23

Spencer Rd/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 15:34

45205 Hacketts Rd/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 15:36

45228 Olinda - Hall/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 15:44

Olinda Township/Olinda-Monbulk Rd 15:45

8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:50

8913 Toorak Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:52

8915 St Clare’s Church/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:54

8918 Helen Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:56

8921 Falls Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5017 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd, Cont Monbulk Rd, Right Olinda-Monbulk Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Ridge Rd, Right 
Kellys Car Park, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd to Falls Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5018 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

belsb Belgrave Station 08:30

21163 Gully Crst/Monbulk Rd 08:35

14659 Kallista Community House/Church St 08:39

44558 Monbulk College 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5018 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right Church St, Right Kallista-Emerald Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Left David Hill Rd, Right 
into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5018 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44555 Monbulk College 15:17

14669 Emerald-Monbulk Rd/Main Rd 15:20

14577 Kallista PS/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:28

14578 Cole Ave/Monbulk Rd 15:32

19581 Belgrave Station 15:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5018 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main St, Cont Monbulk Rd, Left Church St, Right Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left Monbulk Rd, Left Belgrave-
Gembrook Rd, Right into Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5019 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

42292 Perrins Ck (south) Rd/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd 08:08

12569 Colehurst Cres/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:09

12099 Prince St/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:10

12100 The Crescent/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:12

12546 Sherbrooke Community School 08:14

Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 08:16

12550 Poets Ln/Sherbrooke Rd 08:19

12552 Monbulk Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 08:21

14661 O’Connor Rd/Kallista Rd 08:24

14662 The Patch Rd/Kallista Rd 08:25

Kallista-Emerald Rd/Priors Rd 08:29

Moxhams Rd/Priors Rd 08:30

MONPE Monbulk Primary School/David Hill Rd 08:32

44558 Monbulk College 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5019 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Sherbrooke Rd, Cont Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left Priors Rd, Left Moxhams Rd, Right David Hill Rd, Right 
into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5020 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:25

MONPW Monbulk Primary School/David Hill Rd 15:28

Emerald/Monbulk Rd/Moxhams Rd 15:29

Kallista-Emerald Rd/Priors Rd 15:31

Greenslopes Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:32

The Patch Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:33

O’Connors Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:35

14576 Grantulla Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:36

14577 Kallista PS/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:37

13814 Georges Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 15:39

12577 Clarkmont Rd/Sherbrooke Rd 15:42

12572 The Crescent/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:44

12571 Prince St/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:45

12097 Colehurst Cres/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:46

22496 485 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:48

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5020 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Left Moxhams Rd, Right Priors Rd, Right Kallista-Emerald RdCont Sherbrooke Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd to 
485 Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5036 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13957 Emerald Village/Main St 07:54

13958 Memorial Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:55

13961 Clematis Station/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 07:58

13965 School Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:01

Hermons Saddle Reserve/Grantulla Rd 08:04

Ridge Rd/Grantulla Rd 08:07

Belford Rd/Grantulla Rd 08:08

14660 Grantulla Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 08:10

14662 The Patch Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 08:13

14664 O’Connor’s Rd/The Patch Rd 08:14

14665 Camms Rd/The Patch Rd 08:17

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 08:25

44558 Monbulk College 08:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5036 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Cont Belgrave-Emerald Rd, Right Grantulla Rd, Right Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left The Patch Rd, Right The Patch 
Rd, Cont Masches Hill, Cont Baynes Park Rd, Left Emerald-Monbulk Rd, Right Main Rd, Left David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5037 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:25

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:33

14572 Camms Rd/The Patch Rd (14579) 15:39

14573 O’Connors Rd/The Patch Rd 15:42

14576 Grantulla Rd/Kallista-Emerald Rd 15:45

Beford Rd/Grantulla Rd 15:47

Ridge Rd/Grantulla Rd 15:48

Hermons Saddle Reserve/Grantulla Rd 15:51

13965 School Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:54

13844 Clematis Station/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:57

13842 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 16:00

13840 Emerald Village/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 16:04

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5037 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd,  Left Emerald-Monbulk Rd, Right Baynes Park Rd, Cont Masches Hill Rd, Cont The Patch Rd, Right 
Kallista-Emerald Rd, Left Grantulla Rd, Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Emerald Village

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5038 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

HENCO Balance Mountain Day Spa/Ridge Rd 07:51

8961 Singleton Reserve/Ridge Rd 07:53

8963 Obervatory Rd/Ridge Rd 07:55

Kalorama Five Ways/Ridge Rd 07:58

8924 Kalorama Oval/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:00

8926 Childs Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:01

8934 Old Coach Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:03

8936 Mt Dandenong Rd/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd 08:05

14695 Swansea Rd/York Rd 08:09

14543 Inverness Rd/York Rd 08:10

14548 Clegg Rd/Monbulk Rd 08:16

14550 McKillop Rd/Monbulk Rd 08:18

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 08:28

44558 Monbulk College 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5038 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Ridge Rd, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Leith Rd, Cont Swansea Rd, Right York Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Left Main Rd, Left David 
Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5039 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:20

MONPS Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:27

14685 Watkins Cres/Monbulk Rd 15:43

14686 Aqueduct Ave/Monbulk Rd 15:44

14692 Inverness Rd/York Rd 15:47

14541 Swansea Rd/York Rd 15:48

9826 Mt Dandenong Rd/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd 15:51

9824 Tullamore Aged Persons Home 15:52

9816 Childs Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:56

9815 Kalomara Oval - Jeeves Ave 15:57

9813 Kalorama Five Ways/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd 15:58

9853 Observatory Rd/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd 16:00

9852 Singleton Reserve/Ridge Rd 16:02

HENCO Balance Mountain Day Spa/Ridge Rd 16:04

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5039 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Left York Rd, Left Swansea Rd, Cont Leith RdLeft Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right 
Ridge Rd to Balance Mountain Day Spa

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5040 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Macclesfield Primary School 07:59

Stranges Rd/Macclesfield Rd 08:02

Flemings Ln/Macclesfield Rd 08:05

Monbulk Winery/Macclesfield Rd 08:06

9 Parker Rd 08:12

Chapmans Farm 08:14

Wandin East Hall/Monbulk-Seville Rd 08:18

112 Monbulk-Seville Rd 08:21

Wiseman Rd/Link Rd 08:22

Hollis Rd/Wiseman Rd 08:23

Knolls Ln/Wiseman Rd 08:25

Wiseman Rd/Sveille Rd 08:26

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 08:32

44558 Monbulk College 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5040 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Macclesfield Rd, Left Swales Rd, Cont Macclesfield Rd, Right Old Emerald Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right Parker Rd, Cont into 
Wandin East Hall, Right Monbulk-Seville Rd, Left Link Rd, Right Wiseman Rd, Left Monbulk-Seville Rd, Left Monbulk Rd, Left Main Rd, Left 
David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5041 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:23

MONPS Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:28

9 Parker Rd 15:35

Champman Rd/Parker Rd 15:36

Wandin East Hall/Monbulk-Seville Rd 15:39

112 Monbulk-Seville Rd 15:42

Wiseman Rd/Link Rd 15:43

Hollis Rd/Wiseman Rd 15:44

Knolls Ln/Wiseman Rd 15:45

Monbulk Winery/Macclesfield Rd 15:52

Old Macclesfield Rd/Macclesfield Rd 15:53

Stranges Rd/Macclesfield Rd 15:57

Macclesfield Primary School 16:01

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5041 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right Parker Rd, Cont into Wandin East Hall, Right Monbulk-Seville Rd, Left 
Link Rd, Right Wiseman Rd, Left Monbulk-Seville Rd, Left Monbulk Rd, Left Old Emerald Rd, Left Macclesfield Rd, Cont Swales Rd, Right 
Macclesfield Rd, Right into Macclesfield Primary School Car Park

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5042 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Watkins Lane/Gembrook Rd 07:50

44792 Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd 07:53

44793 Mt Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd 07:54

Bessie Creek Rd/Gembrook Rd 07:55

Mt Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd 07:57

Matters Rd/Paternoster Rd 07:58

Viewhill Rd/Paternoster Rd 08:01

Halcyon Gr/Paternoster Rd 08:06

21 Paternoster Rd 08:08

22503 Ozone Ave/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 08:10

22504 Station Ave/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 08:12

46554 Emerald Secondary College 08:15

13956 Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 08:19

Barnshaw Ln/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 08:20

Florence Ave/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 08:22

Charman Ave/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 08:24

Holman Rd/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 08:27

44558 Monbulk College 08:32

44556 St Paul’s Primary School 08:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5042 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Gembrook Rd, Right Mt Burnett Rd, Left Pakenham Rd, Right Paternoster Rd, Right Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Right Main St, Right 
Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left into Emerald Secondary College,  Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, u-turn at Beaconsfield-Emerald roundabout, 
Left Emerald-Monbulk Rd, Right David Hill Rd, Left into Monbulk College, Left David Hill Rd, Right Moores Rd, Left Prices Rd to St Paul’s 
Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5043 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44556 St Paul’s Primary School 15:05

44558 Monbulk College 15:25

Holman Rd/Emerald Rd 15:30

47499 Poplar Cres/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 15:32

Lakeside Dr/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 15:36

Davey Rd/Emerald-Monbulk Rd 15:37

13956 Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 15:38

46554 Emerald Secondary College 15:40

22513 Station Ave/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 15:44

22514 Ozone Ave/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 15:46

Opp 21 Paternoster Rd 15:50

Halcyon Grv/Paternoster Rd 15:52

View Hill Rd/Patenoster Rd 15:55

Matters Rd/Patternoster Rd 16:00

44811 Mt Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd 16:01

Bessie Creek Rd/Gembrook Rd 16:03

44812 Mt Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd 16:04

44813 Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd 16:05

Watkins Ln/Gembrook Rd 16:07

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5043 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Prices Rd, Left Mt Pleasant Rd, Left Main Rd, Left David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College, Left David Hill Rd, Left Emerald-Monbulk 
Rd, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, u-turn at Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd roundabout, Left into Emerald Secondary College, Right Belgrave-
Gembrook Rd, Left Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Left Paternoster Rd, Left Pakenham Rd, Right Mt Burnet Rd, Left Gembrook Rd to Watkins Ln

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5046 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

mteve Birmingham Rd/Wray Cres 08:05

Mt Evelyn Service Station 08:07

14548 Clegg Rd/Monbulk Rd 08:09

14551 Margaret Rd/Monbulk Rd 08:11

14555 Queens Rd/Monbulk Rd 08:13

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 08:20

44558 Monbulk College 08:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5046 (SBSC) | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wray Cres, Left York Rd, Left Hereford Rd, Right Service Station and into slip lane, Left Monbulk Rd, Left Main Rd, Left David Hill Rd, 
Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5047 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:23

MONPS Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:28

14680 Queens Rd/Monbulk Rd 15:44

14684 Margaret Rd/Monbulk Rd 15:49

14686 Aqueduct Ave/Monbulk Rd 15:51

mteve Birmingham Rd/Wray Cres 15:54

Mt Evelyn Service Station 15:56

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5047 (SBSC) | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right Hereford Rd, Left Birmingham Rd, Left Wray Cres, Left York Rd, Left 
Hereford Rd, Right Service Station and into slip lane

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5105 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

14569 Menin Rd/Baynes Park Rd 08:35

14570 Monbulk Aquatic Centre/Baynes Park Rd 08:36

44556 St Paul’s Primary School 08:42

44558 Monbulk College 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5105 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Baynes Park Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, 1st exit at roundabout, Right Emerald Creek Rd, Right Moors Rd, Right Prices Rd, Left Mt Pleasent 
Rd, Left Main Rd, Left David Hill Rd, Right into Monbulk College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5106 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44558 Monbulk College 15:15

46557 Monbulk Primary School/Main Rd 15:16

46558 St Paul’s Catholic PS/Moores Rd 15:16

14565 Invermay Rd/Monbulk Rd 15:17

14566 535 Monbulk Rd 15:18

14667 Monbulk Aquatic Centre/Baynes Park Rd 15:19

14668 Menin Rd/Baynes Park Rd 15:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Monbulk College Service Timetable 2022	

Monbulk College
Route: 5106 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left David Hill Rd, Right Main Rd, Right Moores Rd, Left Emerald Creek Rd, Left Monbulk Rd, 3rd exit at roundabout, Left Baynes Park 
Rd to Menin Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

